
RANCH TOWN NO. 2 PUMP STATION IMPROVEMENTS 
PROJECT Solicitation No. CO-00599-LE, Job No. 20-6005 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
October 3, 2022 @ 10:30 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org
2. Edward Hayes, SAWS PE, franklin.hayes@saws.org
3. Angel Morales-Vazquez L, SAWS Manager Engineering Construction, angel.morales-

vazquez@saws.org
4. Lee Williams, REC Industries Inc.
5. Oscar Sosa, ALO GENERAL CONTRACTOR INC, alogeneralcontractor@gmail.com
6. Andrew Wilkinson, LAN, 210-321-4309, AJWilkinson@lan-inc.com
7. Michael Trainer, Signature Automation, matrainer@sig-auto.com
8. Denney Howard, LAN, drhoward@lan-inc.com
9. Andrew Paulson, P.E., Signature Automation, 469-619-1241, ajpaulson@sig-auto.com
10. James Mansfield, Pump Solutions, Inc., (512) 809-2302, james@pumpsolutions.net
11. Elaiza Alvarez, LAN, 210-557-3805, EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com
12. Jennifer Savage, LAN, JNSavage@lan-inc.com
13. Sarah Beth Yates, Signature Automation, 469-619-1241x121, sbyates@sig-auto.com
14. Kevin Monk, Shannon-Monk, Inc.
15. Carl Warnke, Shannon-Monk, Inc.
16. Chuck Hazelwood, Shannon-Monk, Inc.
17. Q Cho - Alterman, Q.cho@goalterman.com
18. Travis Payton, Payton Construction Inc.
19. Wendell Payton, Payton Construction Inc. 
20. Lexi Reyna, Triun, LLC, lreyna@triunco.com
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